"

I
e A R

1aﬂe 

ri

o]
pay
i

=




T

SN O

B

=




look amazing

BELG BAPFT MINET GEIS DUT OF STYRL

4809




Live Fantasy

BIFRESE =0UF WARDEDIL

4808




ﬁ‘"

I Duny

Clotius Glamr

AL ETHOIE &IEICT 20

4809



e elarmal

P B PIAFECT







4801 4802 4803

val Heritage

4807 4808 4608






Elegant =ra

HASE- ww THE TURAHIGE

4801




4808




1 bl e i

N

%)

ST N OFareer

D.NO
4801
4802
4803
4804
4805
4806
4807
4808

4809

ROY AL HERITAGE
DESCRIPTION BLOUSE
NEVY BLUE VELVET WITH
IMPORTED WORK VELVET
MAROON VELVET WITH
JARDOSHI WORK VELVET
MAROON VELVET WITH
JARDOSHI WORK VELVET
BOTTAL GREEN VELEVT WITH
HASMIRI WORK VELVET
RED PURE SATIN WITH PURE SATIN
JARDOSHI WORK SILK
WINE VELVET WITH JARDOSHI
WORK VELVET
MAROON PURE SATIN WITH PURE SATIN
JARDOSHI WORK SILK
CREAM BANARAS TISSUE WITH BANARAS
JARDOSHI WORK TISSUE
SEA GREEN MELBOURNE S5ILK =~ MELBOURNE
WITH JARDOSHI WORK SILK

PRICE
7915/-
13815/-
11685/-
12745/-
12745/-
8495/-
12745/
16465/ -

12745/-
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